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Women / 3 / Child
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Dylan Santos415
West Valley

9.075 9.350 9.6009.425 37.450
6 1 2 1 1 

1 

Yunuen Lopez402
Head Over Heels

9.375 8.875 9.5009.500 37.250
1T 8 1 2 2 

2 

Kai Tsakiris417
West Valley

9.375 9.300 9.0759.250 37.000
1T 2 4 7 3 

3 

Addison Gesicki411
West Valley

9.150 9.250 9.2009.125 36.725
5 3T 6 5 4 

4 

Kaylah Ooka414
West Valley

9.300 8.550 9.4509.325 36.625
3 11 3 3 5 

5 

Megan Aamold407
West Valley

9.200 8.950 9.0509.200 36.400
4 6 5 8 6 

6 

Leah Pace401
Galaxy

8.750 9.000 9.3008.950 36.000
9 5 7 4 7 

7 

Fatema Fanaswalla410
West Valley

9.000 9.250 8.9008.625 35.775
7 3T 8 9 8 

8 

Caylin Jansse-Peralta413
West Valley

8.950 8.900 9.1258.450 35.425
8 7 9 6 9 

9 

Lily Hughes412
West Valley

8.650 8.575 8.7008.050 33.975
12 10 14 10 10 

10 

Genevieve Sharp416
West Valley

8.725 7.950 8.6008.275 33.550
10 12 11 12T 11 

11 

Bee Norton Tsang406
Head Over Heels

8.325 8.625 8.6507.650 33.250
13 9 15 11 12 

12 

Kaden Defilippo-Fry409
West Valley

8.675 7.750 8.6008.125 33.150
11 13 13 12T 13 

13 

Amelia Fung404
Head Over Heels

8.175 0.000 8.5758.300 25.050
15 14T 10 14 14 

14 

Zoey Hire405
Head Over Heels

8.200 0.000 8.2008.175 24.575
14 14T 12 15 15 

15 
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